May 25 2024 (11:58)

Dharti Aaba AC SF Express (PT)/22838 - ACSF - SER

India Rail Info

ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to HTE/Hatia

39h 10m - 2245 km - 28 halts - Departs Wed

# Code ([Station Name

1 ERS

2 |Awy
3 [TCrR
4 |PGT

5 |CBE
6 |ED

7 |sA

8 |

9 |KPD
10 |RU
11 |NLR
12 |OGL
13 |BzA
14 |EE

15 |RJY
16 |SLO
17 |VSKP
18 |vzM
19 |VBL
20 |PVP
21 |RGDA
22 |MNGD
23 |KSNG
24 |TIG
25 |BLGR
26 |BRGA
27 |sBp
28 |JSG
29 |ROU
30 |HTE

Ernakulam Junction
(South)

Aluva (Alwaye)
Thrissur (Trichur)

Palakkad Junction
(Palghat)

Coimbatore Junction
Erode Junction
Salem Junction
Jolarpettai Junction
Katpadi Junction
Renigunta Junction
Nellore

Ongole

Vijayawada Junction
Eluru

Rajahmundry
Samalkot Junction
Visakhapatnam Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Bobbili Junction
Parvatipuram
Rayagada
Muniguda

Kesinga

Titlagarh Junction
Balangir Junction
Bargarh Road
Sambalpur Junction
Jharsuguda Junction
Rourkela Junction
Hatia

Arrives (Avg

23:48
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01:57
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08:03
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11:05
13:23
14:58
17:15
18:24
19:48
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03:40
04:40
05:25
06:25
07:35
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10:10
11:27
14:35

23:25
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00:40
02:00
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19:50
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23:50
00:50
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05:35
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08:30
10:15
11:35
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74
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817
934
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14
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412
171
280
400
215
115
18
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218
650

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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